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Financial figures are in lakhs

Sr.No District Proposal for release of funds
7 Amritsar 218.36000
2 Barnala 11.65000
3 Bathinda 45.00000
4 Faridkot 92,76000
5 Fazil ka 179.15600
6 Ferozepur 13s.55000
7 G u rdaspur 167.66000
8 hoshiarpur L18.55000
9 Kapurthala 12s.90000

10 Jalandhar 90.15800
LT Ludhiana 279.40352
12 44.30000
13 Moga 266.52000
14 Mohali 35.00000
15 Muktsar 183.55000
l6 Nawashahr 16.02000
17 Pathankot 84.46000
18 Patiala 133.27000
19 Ropar 93.6963s
20 Sangrur 418.23000
21. TarnTaran 151.38000

Grand Total 2890.s7386
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Finan iiol

school Sanction No, of ACR
Proposal of funds

to be release
S.No District Udise Code

1 7_s 10
1 AMRITSAR

3SSS DOHAK
1 7.510

z ARIDKOT 3 130111702
1 7.510

3 Fazilka 3210418302

7 5104
GURDASPUR 301050141

SSSS OINN BABA NANAK

GIRI q 1

7.510
5 3URDASPUR

SSSS GHOR,EWAH

GSSS GAHLARI

GHS MANAK

Shaheed-E-Azam Sukhdev

Thapar GGSSS Bharat Nagar

7 7_510
5 3URDASPUR 2 1s.020
7 GURDASPUR 

-
3011603301

1 7.510
8 ALANDHAR 304070560,

2 15.020
9 LUDHIANA 309050960i

2 15.020
10 .UDHIANA 1 7.510
1L MOGA

GSSS SINGHA WALA

GSSS TANGROYA

GSSS NAROT MEHRA

^ccc 
nnaRnaNpt lR

1 7.510
2 MOGA 3100402402

2 15.020
13 NAWANSHAHR 305040540:

1 7.510
14 ,ATHANKOT 3221504eu:

317030680:
z 15,020

.15 PATIALA
CHS GHANAULA

GSSS BHUTAL KALAN

1 7.s10
16 RI IPNAGAR 3070707802

2 15.020
L7 ;ANGRUR 3160604701

18 ]ANGRUR 316110330; iSSS TIBBA
)

19 TARAN TARAN 3190603002 GSSS KACHA PACCA
22.530

20 TARAN TARAN 3190302002
3

22.530
ZL rARAN TARAN 3190709101 ]SSS TARN TARAN B 3

33 247.830

Proposalfor release of Grant for Additional Classroom ,1f.tl"O 
under Samagra

AWP&B 2O2O-21 (Fresh) (Secondary;

Proposal for release of Grant for Additional Classroom Approved under Samagra

AWP&B 2O2O'2t (Spillover) (Secondary)
lokhs

School Sanction No. of ACR
Proposal of funds

to be releaseS.No

-T
Dlstrict

FailE-

Udise Code

32 103 12101 :SSS BOYS FAZILKA 2 L4.796

3HS SINGHPUR BET 7.398
2 alandhar 3041 1tl39u1

3 22.!94



r

Proposal for release of Grant for Library Room Approved under Samagra AWP&B
2}2o-2i-(Fresh) (Secondary) I

S.No Dlstrict Udise Code School Name No, of
Library

Proposal of
funds to be

I \MRITSAR t020408s02 GHS FATAH PUR L 9,6s00(

2 \MRITSAR r020801 103 GHS GATE HAKIMA 1 9.6s00(

3 \MRITSAR 3020!08202 3HS JAGDEV KHURD 1 9,6s00(

4 \MRITSAR ]020805202 GHS NANGLI 1 9.6500(

5 \MRITSAR 1020100104 GSSS AJNALA GIRLS L 9.6500(

6 \MRITSAR 1020812602 GSSS FATEHGARH SHUKAR

CHAK

1

9_6500C

7 \MRITSAR \020707302 GSSS GAGGOMAHAL 1 9.6s00(

8 \MRITSAR ]020500102 GSSS JETHUWAL 1 9.5500C

9 \MRITSAR t020 111602 GSSS RAMDAS 1 9.6s00c

10 ]ARNALA 1200106705 GSSS SANDHU PATTI 1 9.65000

11 ARIDKOT 710202302 GHS DHILWAN KALAN 1 9,5s000

L2 ARIDKOT t130203604 GHSN SSS B JAITU 1 9.6500C

13 ARIDKOT 3 130200704 GSSS BARGARI 1 9,6500(

L4 :ARIDKOT 3 130107803 GSSS MACHAKI KALAN L 9.6500(

15 ARIDKOT r30212L02 GSSS SARAWAN 1 9.6500(

75 :azilka 3210106102 GHS DHARANG WALA 1 9.6500(

17 azilka 32L0202002 GHS GHALLU 1 9.6500(

18 :azilka 32 10305902 GHS NOORSHAH L 9.6s00c

r-9 :azilka 32t01079r0 GOW MODEL HIGH

SCHOOL ABOHAR

L

9.6s00c

20 :azilka 270407402 GSSS BAHMNIWALA 1 9.6500(

27 azilka 32L0202902 3SSS DANGAR KHERA 1 9.6s00c

22 :azilka 3 210111802 G5S5 DUTARANWALI 1 9.6500C

23 :azilka 3 2 10 109902 GSSS GIRLS ABOHAR L 9.6500(

azilka 3270301202 GSSS LALO WALI 1 9,6500(

25 IROZPUR 3 110607502 GHS ROHELA HAZI UTAR 1

9.6500(

26 IROZPUR 37L0702702 GSSS ARIFKE I 9.6500C

27 IROZPUR 3 1108 1 1702 GSSS GIRLS TALWANDI

BHAI

1

9.65000

zo IROZPUR 3 1 10715002 GSSS KARIAN PEHLWAN 9.65000

29 IROZPUR 3rL0777802 GSSS KHAI FEME KI t 9.65000

30 IROZPUR 110500102 GSSS KOHAR SINGHWATA 1

9.65000

JI 3 1 105 13 702 GSSS MEGHA RAI UTTAR 7

9.6500C

32 3URDASPUR r010706902 GSSS CAMPG BATALA 1 9.6500C

at 3URDASPUR 3011603003 GSSS DORANGLA 1 9.5500(

34 3URDASPUR 3010203803 GSSS HARPURA DHANDOI 1

9.65000

J5 3URDASPUR 3010605702 GSSS JHAROLI 1 9.65000

36 lOSHIARPUR 305050r602 3SSS AHRANA KALAN 1 9.65000

37 lOSHIARPUR 3050s08 202 GSSS CHOHAL L 9.65000

IOSHIARPUR r051004002 GSSS KHUDA 1 9.65000

39 IOSHIARPUR 3050806002 GSSs MUKERIAN r 9.65000

40 ]OSHIARPUR 1050418002 GSSS PIPLANWALA 1 9.65000

4t HOSHIARPUR 1050606302 GSSS SARIANA 1 9.65000

42 HOSHIARPUR 3051009302 GSSS TANDAG 1 9.65000

43 JALANDHAR 3040408501 GSSS ADAMPUR 1 9.65000

44 JATANDHAR 3040403603 GSSS KHURDPUR (G) 1 9.65000

45 ,IALANDHAR 304010s602 GSSS LAMBRA 1 9.65000



46 IALANDHAR 3040605004 G55S MALSIAN G 1 9.6500c
47 ALANDHAR 3040 1 12401 GSSS MITHA PUR 9.6500t
48

KAPURTHALA 3030410402
GHS HADIABAD

PHAGWARA 1
9.65000

49 KAPURTHALA 3030406202 3HS KHALWARA
50 KAPURTHALA 3030218002 J^HS MEHTAB GARH 1
51 GPURTHALA 3030209404 GHS TOPKHANA 1 9.6500r
52 IAPURTHALq 1030413902 GHS UCHA PIND 1 9.6500t
53 KAPURTHALA 3030408302 55555 NANGAL MAJHA 1 9,65000
54 LUDHIANA 3090608002 3HS KAKOWAL
55 LUDHIANA 3090s04902 GHS PHULIANWAL
56 UDHIANA 3090207301 GSSS DOMHA 1

LUDHIANA 1090502003 3SS5 GILL L 9.6s000to LUDHIANA 3090703202 ]555 HAMBOWAL BET I 9.6 5 00r
59 .UDHIANA 3090205402 3SSS SHAHPUR 1
OU LUDHIANA 3090509602 ihaheed-E-Azam Sukhdev

-hapar 
GGSSS Bharat

,lagar Chowk

1

9.65000
oa MANSA 31s0?00e01 lcHS oanaoune0n

1

62 MANSA 3150204901 JGHS KHUDAL KALAN L 9.650 0C
63 \4OGA 3 100200102 GHS AMIN WALA 1 9.65 0CC
64 MOGA 3 100 101702 3HS DHILWAN 9,5s00c
65 VIUGA 3 100203 102 3HS DHOLE WALA I
66 VOGA 100 10350 JHS LANGEANA PURANA

(ALAN
9.6500(

\4OGA 10030010 GSSS AJITWAL I 9.6s 000
68 VlUGA 100305901 3SS5 BHIM NAGAR W 1

69 vIOGA !00205202 G555 FATEH GARH

PAN]TOOR
1

9.6500c70 IMOGA | 1002 10102 GSSS KHOSA RANDHIR L 9.6500r71 IMOGA 100702L02 SSSS MARI MUSTAFA I 9.6500072 IMOCA 100305701 JSSS MOGA G W I
7a MUKTSAR l3L?0302702 JH5 HUSNAR
74 \NUKTSAR r24400704 ssss ABUL KHURANA(G) 1

9.5500r
75 MUKTSAR 3!2030220? 3SSS FAQARSAR THERI 1 9.65000
76 MUKTSAR 3r20207302 GS55 MAHMOOD KHERA 1

9.6500C
\4UKTsAR 3120203203 GSSS PIND MALOUT 1

78 MUKTSAR 3 120108 104 GSSS RUPANA(B} 9,5500c
79 MUKTSAR 3720404602 JSSS SINGHEWALA 9.6500c
80 PATHANKOT 322L003304 JGSSS SU]ANPUR 1
8l )ATHANKOT 322r006302 GHS SARNA 1 9,6500(
82 ,ATHANKOT 3220904602 GSSS KAUNTARPUR 1 9.6500c
83 PATIALA 3170703402 3HS CHIRWA t 9,65000
84 PATIALA 3L70t021.02 JSSS BHANKHAR 1 9.6500c
OE PATIATA 3770601902 GSSS DUGGAL KALAN 1 9.6s00(
86 )ATIALA 3170507102 GSSS NANDPURKESHO 9,5500(
87 PATIALA 31107L7803 3SS5 NTC 1 9,65000
88 SANGRUR 3 160404902 3H5 BALAD KAI-AN 1 9.65000
89 SANGRUR 3160904702 :HS MANGWAL 9.65000
90 ;ANGRUR 3160204902 J55S ANDANA 1
91 ;ANGRUR 3160407402 GSSS BHATIWAL KALAN 1 q
9? iANGRUR 3160404207 GSSS BHAWANIGARH

(GIRLS)
1

9.65 00c
93 SANGRUR 3160502702 35SS BHULLERHERI 1 9.65000o/ SANGRUR I 161 200405 JSSs CHAJALI 1 9.55000



r*i-- ..w:tqtk@€

Proposalfor release of Grant for Library Room Approved under samagra AWp&B
2O20-Zt (Spillover) (Secondary)

95 SANGRUR I r.60100602 SSSS CHAK SHEKHUPUR
(ALAN

96 ;ANGRUR 3761,202901 GSSS CHEEMA 1
97 SANGRUR 3L67200202 SSSS CHOWAS JAKHEPAL. 1

9.6500098
'ANGRUR

3 160206002
99 SANGRUR 3160601602 3555 GOBINDGAR

(HoKHAR * 1

9.6500c100

'ANGRUR
11.60204703 r-SSS MANDVI 7

101 SANGRUR r 161304502 CSSS RAIDHARANA

SHADIHARI
t

9.6500rro2 ;ANGRUR 3160400502 GSSS SAKRODI
1

103 ;ANGRUR 3 i.6 1 101704 GSSS SHERPUR 1 9.6s00c

9.65000

9.65000

t04 SANGRUR 3 161205303 3SSS SUNAM (BOYS)
1105 SANGRUR ]160900102 3SSSBOYS LONGOWAT

J-SSS FATEHABAD G
105 rARAN TARAN 3190407804

1r07 ARAN TARAN 3790607402 3S5S PATTI 8 1 9.6soo(108

109 ARAN TARAN
1 9.5500a

109 1051.8500(

S.No Distrlct Udise Code School Name No, of
Library
room

,ures dre lo lokhs

Proposal of
funds to be

1 LUDHIANA 309070320' 5SS5 KHANPUR 1 9.34776LUDHIANA 309030480i 3HS MALAK 1 9.3477Ca UDHIANA 309010440' GHS MUKANDPUR
1

4 UDHIANA 3091 108402 GHS TALWANDI KHURD L
5 IUPNAGAR 307060540i SSSS KARTARPUR

1 9.3300c6 ]UPNAGAR 3070602402 GH5 BHAUWAL
1

7 SANGRUR 3160709002 GHS BALAMGARH
1

8 ;ANGRUR 376040670a
sMS RAJPURA (5SA

JPGRADED 10} 7 9.6500c
8 75.493s1
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Proposal for release of Grant for Science Lab & Equipemelt Approved

samagra AWP&B 2o2o-2L (Fresh) (Secondary)

under

Flndnclal llgurcs ote ln lokhs

s,No District Udise Code School Name
No. of Science Lab

& Equipement

Proposal of
funds to be

rclease

3020801103 GHS GATE HAKIMA 1 11.0000(

11.0000(
{MRITSAR 302010820i 3HSJAGOEV KHURD iI 1

I
!
!
_9

7

AMRITSAR 302040970 3HS MEHARBAN PURA 1 11,0000c

a.fi)o4o)402 GSSS CHABBA 7 11.00000

\MRITSAR 302080270€ GSSS DHAPAI I 11.0000(

CMRITSAR 302040530i ISSS GEHRI MANDI 1 11.0000{

AMRITSAR 3SSS JETHUWAL 1 11.0000c

302080740:
?n?nR0180!

Iq.HFHRA 1 11.00001
g
9

{MKII
esi sutraruwtruo c 11.0000(

10 \MRITSAR 3020500202 GSSSTALWANDI DOSANDA

CINGH

1

11.0000(

11 qMRITSAR 302010540i iSSS THOBA 1 11.0000r

L2 BATHINDA 314011070 SHS NAHIAN WALA 1 1.00000

I
1

11.00000
13 ]ATHINDA 3140400402

11.00000
11.00000

1 1.0000c

L4 BATHINDA 3740703202
1

15 BATHINDA 314070340:

16 FARIDKOT 313020230' 3HS DHILWAN KALAN 1

t7 ARIDKOT ATSOTOZSOEI CSSS MACHAKI KALAN 1 11.0000c

18 :ARIDKOT araozrzrozlcsss snnnwnru I t 11.00000

19 :azilka 321O2O1202IGHS BANDI WALA 1

20 ;azilka 3210 101302 GHS JHUMIAN WALI

2t Fazilka 3210103 10, rHS MALOOKPUR 1

22 lFazilka 3210702802 3S5S CHUHRI WALA
1I.,IANNA

1

11.00000

23 321040230, SSSS MANDIAMIN GANJ 1 1 1.00000

24 :azilka 321050350i GSSS TAHLI WALA BODLA 1

11.0000(

2 :IROZPUR 311080630i 3HS FARIDE WALA 1

26 IROZPUR 311071040: iHS IHOKE HARIHAR 1 11.0000c

27 :IROZPUR 3110604804 GSSS GIRLS MAMDOT UTAB 1

11.0000(

z8 FTROZPUR | 3110q09602 GSSS LAKHA HAZI r 11.0000(

29 FIROZPUR 3 110909002 SSSS TALWANDI JALE KHAI\ 1

11.0000c

30 :IROZPUR 3110514901 GSSSGIRLS GHS 1 11.00000

31 3URDASPUR 3010713202 SHS DHARAMKOT BAGGA 1

11.0000(

32 GURDASPUR 301071040i 3OW. SEN. SEC. SMART

:.unnr <HFilat-lpl lR

1

11.00000

33 JURDASPUR 301080570 iSSS BHANDAL 7 11.0000c

34 3URDASPUR 3010715502 :;SSS BHULLAR , 11.00000

35 SUROASPUR 3010203803 GSSS HARPURA DHANDOI 1
11.0000(

36 SURDASPUR 301060130' SSSS JHABKRA 1 11.0000t

37 GURDASPUR 301150650; 3SSS VEELA BAJU 1

38 HOSHIARPUR 3050508202 35SS CHOHAL 1

39 3050606302 GSSS SARIANA 1 11.00000

40 lOSHIARPUR 305080790i iSSS TANDA RAM SAHAI 1 11.0000(

47 HOSHIARPUR 30s0214502 3SSS TELI CHAK MAND 1

42 IALANDHAR 304010860i iHS SHEIKHE 1 11.0000(

41 IALANDHAR 304060s80: .-SSS NANGAL AMBIA 1

44 (APURTHALA 3030502802 GHS BUREWAL 7 11.0000c



45 KAPURTHALA 3030210402 3HS KHANO WAL 1 11.0000(

40 KAPURTHALA 3030215402 3HS RAZA PUR 1, 11,0000(

47 KAPURTHALA 3030?09404 3HS TOPKHANA 1 11.0000(

48 KAPURTHALA 3030413902 SHS UCHA PIND 1 11.0000(

49 KAPURTHALA 3030411603 35SS PHAGWARA BOYs 1 11.0000c

50 .UDHIANA 3090s0690; iHS HAIBOWAL KALAN L 1 1.0000c

51 ,UDHIANA 309050910: 3HS SUNET L 1 1.0000c

52 UDHIANA 3090604s0 G55S CHONTA 1 11.0000c

53 UDHIANA 3090207301 GSSS DORAHA 1 11.0000c

54 -UDHIANA 309050200 GSSS GILL L 11.00000

55 LUDHIANA 3090703 202 GSSS HAMBOWAL BET 1 1 1.00000

56 -I.,,DHIANA 3090609602 sSSS LADOWAAL 1 11.00000

57 .UDHIANA 3090503802 GSSS LALTON KALAN 11.0000c

58 LUDHIANA 309050630( GSSS MUNDIAN KALAN 1 1.0000t

59 LUDHIANA 3090611502 GSSS NOORPUR BET I 1 1.0000c

60 LUDHIANA 3090207201 GS55 PAYAL G 1 11.0000(

bl LUDHIANA 3090407502 GSSS RASULRA 1 11.0000(

62 LUDHIANA 309020s402 ;SSS SHAHPUR 1 1 1.0000(

63 MANSA 3150501501 3SS IHANDU KE 1, I 1.0000(

u MANSA 3150201802 3SSS GIRLS BOHA 1 1 1.0000(

65 MOGA 3 100200102 lHS AMIN WALA 1 11.0000(

66 MOGA 3 100 10380; 3HS BAMBIHA BHAI 1 1 1.0000t

67 MOGA 3 100 10340 GHS LANGEANA NAWAN

KHURD

1

11.0000(

68 VOGA 3 1.00103502 GH5 LqNGEANA PURANA

KALAN

1

11.0000(

69 \4OGA 3 100104102 GHS PANJ GARAIN KHURD t 11.0000(

70 VlOGA 3100203702 GHS RAU WAL MELAK

KANGAN

1

11.00000

77 MOGA 3 100102402 GHS THIRAJ 1 I 1.0000c

72 MOGA 3 100300102 GSSS AJITWAL 1 1 1.0000(

73 MOGA 3 100303004 :;SSS CHUHAR CHAK 1 1.0000c

7.4 MOGA 3 100501602 35SS HIMMAT PURA 1 1 1.0000(

75 MOGA 3 100102 102 ;SSS MARI MUSTAFA I 11.00000

76 MOGA 3 L0030670 1 ]SSS MOGA G W 1 1 1.00000

MOGA 3100401702 ;SSS SALINA 1 1 1.00000

78 MOGA 3 100101404 SSSS SMADH BHAI I 1 1.00000

79 MOHALI 3 180208302 SSSS MACCHLI KALAN 1 11.00000

80 MOHALI 3t802L4201 :S55 SAHAURAN 1 11.00000

81 MOHALI 3 1803 10002 SSSS SIALBA 1 1 1.00000

87 MUKTSAR 3 12030 160: JHS CHHATIANA L 11.00000

M U KTSAR 3 1 20 20 100: ;HS DANE WALA 1 1 1.0000(

84 MUKTSAR 31.2020070; iSSS BUR.J SIDHWAN 1 11.00000

85 I\4UKTSAR 3L20t02501 :S5S CHAK DUHE WALA 1 1 1.00000

86 MUKTSAR 3t20302202 3S5S FAQARSAR THERI 1 11.00000

a7 \4UKTSAR 3 12010550' 3SSS I-AKHEWALT MANDI(B) 1

11.0000(

88 vIUKTSAR 3720304404 3SSS MALTAN 1 1 1.0000(

89 v4UKTSAR 3 120 108 104 JSSS RUPANA(B) 1 1 1.0000(

90 vIUKTSAR 3 12010810. ]5S5 RUPANA(G) 1 11.0000(

91 \,lUKTSAR 3!7030670t SSSSG GIDDERBAHA W.NO. 1

11.0000(

92 )ATHANKOT 322100630; 3HS SARNA 1 11.0000(

93 )ATHANKOT 322L00600' 3SSS FEROZEPUR KALAN 1 11,0000(

94 )ATHANKOT 322090350: 3SSS GHIALA 7 11.0000(

o( )ATHANKOT 322090460i 3SS5 KAUNTARPUR 7 11.0000(

95 )ATIAIA ?17040260 iHS BINAHERI 1 1 1 0000(

97 )ATIALA 3 17010340; 3HS CHIRWA L 11.0000(



98 PATIALA 3170306602 GHS MANDOLI a7 11.0000(

99 PATIALA 3170208702 GHS SAHIB NAGAR THERI 1 11.0000(

100 ,ATIALTi 3170803302 GSSS GAZIPUR 1 11.0000(

101 RUPNAGAR 307060760: iSSS KAHANPUR KHUHI 1

toz RUPNAGAR 307060510i sSSS KHERA KALMOT L 11.0000c

103 RUPNAGAR 307010870: 3SSS MASSEWAL 7 1 1.0000t

104 ;ANGRUR 316040140 3HS KAKRA I 11.0000(

105 ;ANGRUR 316050310 CSSS BENRA 11.0000(

106 iANGRUR 3160407402 GSSS BHATIWAL KALAN 1 r1.0000(

107 ;ANGRUR 3160110002 3SSS DASOUNDHA SINGH

A'AIA

I
11.0000c

108 SANGRUR 316020600: 3SSS DUDIAN 1 1 1.00000

109 SANGRUR 176090720 :;SSS GHABDAN 7 11,00000

110 iANGRLJR 3160703102 :iSSS HATHOA r 1 1.0000(

111 ;ANGRUR 3160407102 CSSS KAPIAL 1 1 1.0000(

r72 ;ANGRUR 3167102402 iSSS KATRON 1 1 1.0000c

113 iANGRUR 3160204802 JSSS KHANORI (GIRLS) 1 11.00000

1-L4 ;ANGRUR 316130180: :iSSS KOHRIAN 1 1 1,00000

115 iANGRUR 316070730i 3SSS MANAK MAJRA 1 1.00000

116 ;ANGRUR 316020470 GSSS MANDVI 1 1.0000t

177 JANGRUR 3 160400502 GSSS SAKRODI 1 11.0000t

118 iANGRIJR r 151304002 ;SSS SULLAR GHARAT L 11.0000(

119 JANGRUR 3 161205303 iSSS SUNAM (BOYS) L 11.0000c

720 SANGRUR 3160703202 3SSSS HATHAN 7 1 1.00000

LzL TARAN TARAN 319030040; 3HS BHUCHAR KALAN 1
1 1.00000

722 TARAN TARAN 3190301602 3HS DHAND 1 11.00000

laa TARAN TARAN 3190403302 GSSS JAHANGIR 1 1 1.00000

LZ4 IARAN TARAN 3L90607402 GSSS PATTI B 1 1r..0000(

Total t24 1364.0000r

}O?:O-ZL (Spillover) (Seconda ry)
Flnonclol ore ln lokhs

S.No District Udise Code School Name No. of Science Lab

Proposal of
funds to be

release

I GURDASPUR 3010116002 3HS BHOPAR SAIDAN 1 8.51000

2 RUPNAGAR 3070200802 GSSS MAKRAUNA BARA 1 8.45635

TUPNAGAR 3070501702 SSSS BOOR MAJRA 1 9.9500C

4 IUPNAGAR 30707L4602 GSSS (B) NANGAL 1 9.9500(

5 ;ANGRUR 3150406703 JMS RAJPURA (SSA UPGRA 1 8.s 100(

6 TARAN TARAN 3L90707L02 JSSS PANDORI RAN SINGH 1 6.7000c

Total 6 s2.07635

iroposal for release of Grant for Science Lab Approved under Samagra AWP&B

proposal for release of Grant for Science Lab Equipement Approved under Samagra

AWP&B 2020-21 (Spillover) (Secondary)
Finonclol drc in lokhs

S.No District Udise Code School Name
No. of Science Lab

Equlpement

Proposal of
funds to be

release

1 AMRITSAR 302080440: sSSS MALL ROAD(GIRLS} 1 1.0000(

2 AMRITSAR 3020112002 3HS JATTAN PACCHIAN 1 1.0000c



I
3 qMRITSAR 3020805902

GHS PANDORI WARIACH

IUPGRADEO) 1 1,0000(
4 ]ARNALA 320030690i JSSS TAPA {BOYS} 1
5 ]ARNALA 320030451; 55SS SEHNA GIRLS 1 1.0000c
6 BATHINDA 3140401002 GHS CHAK BAKHTU 1.0000c
7 FARIDKOT 3130104303 GSSS (B) FARIDKOT.IO

FARIDKOT 31302t2802 GSSS WANDER JATANA 7
9 :ARIDKOT

3 13010590 3SSS GOLEWATA l.OOOOr
10 :ARIDKOT 373020220, 3HS DHAIPAI 1 1.00000Lt azilka 321030390' 3HS KERIAN 1 1.00000
L2 Fazilka 32LO70s70' GSSS EALLUANA ABH.2 1

13 :azilka 3210502603
GSSS JAND WALA BHIME

SHAH 1 1.0000r

L4 Fazilka 3210407302
GHS CHAK SOORGHURI

MOJDINWALA 1 1.0000c
15 FIROZPUR 31 10912201 GOVT SS5 ZtR^
16 FIROZPUR 31107 L850! CB SETHI ROAD SCH 7
L7 SURDASPUR 30 1 1 50060; J55S CHEEMA KHUDI 1
18 JURDASPUR 3070709401 SSSS DIALGARH 1 1.00000
19 JURDASPUR 307L202802 JSSS SEKHWAN 1
20 GURDASPUR 301010870' GSSS KALA NANGAL 1
27 GURDASPUR 30101160021 HS BHOPAR SAIDAN 1
22 GURDASPUR I+ 3010110302 I GHS SADHU CHAK 1 1.0000(
23 HOSHIARPUR 3050418902 GH5 FATEHGARH
24 HOSHIARPUR 305051040i GSSS NARA 1.0000c
25 HOSHTARPUR I 305090650 GSSS DHARAMPUR 1 1.0000(
26 H(J5HIARPUR 30s0908s02 I SSSSS TALWARA SEC3(G} t 1.0000(

27 I-IOSHIARPUR
IGHS GOBTNDPUR KHUN

30s04233021 KHUN
1 1.0000c

28 HOSHIARPUR 3050408702 JGHS DHAMTAN KALAN 1 1,0000(,q IO5HIARPUR 3050711702 IGHS LAKSHTAN L
30 ALANDHAR 3040110202 IGSSS KADIANWALT 1.O000(
31 IJALANDHAR 3041004703 GSSS RURKA KALAN (G) 1

JALANDHAR 3040214901 GHS WARIANA 1.0000c
33 JALANDHAR 304090570 GHS PHARWALA 1
34 ALANDHAR 304090810: JHS TALWAN (G)

1 1.0000(

35
KAPURTHALA 303052 1104

JSSS TALWANDI

:HAUDRIAN 1 1.0000(

36 KAPURTHALA 3030307502 SHS MAOSOOD PUR 1
MANSA 3 150504201 lcss aov senoulcanI

IMANSA 3 150101201 IGHS KHIVA KALAN
39 MANSA 315030180 GH5 DHINGAR 1,0000c

40 VlOGA 310050180

GSSS SAHEED AWAR s {GH
MACHHI KE 1 1.0000r

47 MOHALI 318022080: JSSS BANUR 1 1.00000
42 |\,4OHALI 3 180101903 GHS BEHRA 1
43 MUKTSAR 3120203203 3555 PIND MALOUT 7
44 MUKTSAR 3120707002 HS NANDGARH 1 1.0000(
45 MUKTSAR 31201047021GSSS KANTAN WiLt 1 1.0000c
+b MUKTSAR 3120100302 GHS BAAM(G) 1.0000c

MUKTSAR 3720204702
GSSS(B) MALoUT w.N. a
MLT. 1 1.0000t48 I____..1t

4eI

-+
s0 I

s1 I
s2 ll

MUKTSAR I-------.']l-
I

\AWANSHAHR I

)ATHANKOT 
I

ATHANKoT T
,ATHANKOT 

I KFC PATHANKOT

.NO.4 MLT.

3060208802

GHS BHAROLI

2214007

1.00000

1.00000

1.00000
1.00000

1.00000



53 IPATHANKOT 3221000202 GHS GANDRAN I}HRI I 1.0000(

54 )ATIALA 3170108302 SSSS MAGAR SAHIB 1 1.0000c

qq )ATIALA 3!70404602 JSSS DHINGI 1 1.0000c

56 )ATIALA 3170514901 JSSS MODEL TOWN I 1,0000c

57 PATIALA 31707L5702 iSSS IGI KALKA ROAD L 1.0000c

58 PATIAI.A 3 170105202 3HS GHARAM L 1.0000c

59 PATIALA 317021000' 3SSS SANOUR (B) 1 1.0000(

60 PATIALA 3!7071070' 3SSS PABRI oa 1.0000(

61 PATIALA 17020510 1HS KARHALI 1.OOOO(

62 ,ATIALA 317040560; 3HS GALWATTI l-.oooot

53 )ATIALA 3L7050420 GHS KARTARPUR 1.0000(

64 )ATIALA 3170805802 GHS MARDANHERI 1 1.0000(

65 )ATIALA 377050L702 GSSS CHAIAILA 1 1.0000(

66 )ATIAIA 3170702402 GSSS BHUNERHERI 1 1.0000(

67 PATIALA 3!70507702 GHS RAKHRA NAWA 1 1.0000c

68 PATIALA 3L70706502 3SSS ]HANSLA 1 1.00000

59 RUPNAGAR 307010690: 3SSS KATHERA 1 1.00000

70 RUPNAGAR 307020080i 3SSS MAKRAUNA BARA T 1.0000(

7t RUPNAGAR 307060210: 3HS BHANGAL 1 1.0000r

72 RUPNAGAR 307050170; 3SSS EOOR MAJRA 1, 1.0000(

73 RUPNAGAR 3070L!4602 GSSS (B) NANGAL t.0000(

74 RUPNAGAR 3070602402 GHS BHAUWAL 1 r..0000(

75. rARAN TARAN Jr90707702 5SSS PANDORI RAN SINGH 1 1.0000c

76 rARAN TARAN 3190806102 ISSS KHEM(ARAN (B) 1 1.0000c

Total 76 76.0000c


